
CWID Contacts as of 6.30.14
(Updates are highlighted.)

Name of Institution Contact Name Contact Title Contact Phone Contact Email Address
Arkansas Northeastern College Laura Yarbrough Vice President for Student Services 870-762-3143 lyarbrough@smail.anc.edu
Arkansas State University Tracy Finch Registrar/Director of Admissions 870-972-2031 tfinch@astate.edu
ASU - Beebe Amy Mahan Registrar 501-882-4415 ajmahan@asub.edu
ASU - Mountain Home Rozalyn Blagg Vice Chancellor for Student Services 870-508-6128 rblagg@asumh.edu
ASU - Newport Candace Gross Dean of Enrollment Services 870-512-7716 candace_gross@asun.edu
Arkansas Tech University Tammy Weaver Registrar 479-968-0272 registrar@atu.edu
Black River Technical College Kimberly Bigger Registrar 870-248-4015 kim.bigger@blackrivertech.edu
College of the Ouachitas Keesha Johnson Director of Enrollment Management/Registrar 501.332.0218 kjohnson@coto.edu
Cossatot Community College of the UA Brenda Morris Director of Institutional Research & Registrar 870-584-4471 bmorris@cccua.edu
East Arkansas Community College Michelle Wilson Associate Vice President for Student Affairs 870-633-4480 x233 rwilson@eacc.edu
Henderson State University Tom Gattin Registrar 870-230-5135 gattint@hsu.edu
Mid-South Community College Leslie Anderson Registrar (870) 733-6732 landerson@midsouthcc.edu
National Park Community College Brad Moody Registrar 501-760-4213 bmoody@npcc.edu
North Arkansas College Charla Jennings Registrar 870.391.3221 charlam@northark.edu
Northwest Arkansas Community College Brooke Holt Dean for Learner Support Services/Registrar  479-619-4298 bholt@nwacc.edu
Ozarka College Zeda Wilkerson Registrar 870-368-2028 zwilkerson@ozarka.edu
Phillips Community College of the UA Scott Post Vice Chancellor for Student Services 870-816-1235 spost@pccua.edu
Pulaski Technical College Kristen Chadwick Associate Registrar 501-812-2200 kchadwick@pulaskitech.edu
Rich Mountain Community College Terry Francis Associate Vice President for Student Affairs 479-394-7622 x1460 tfrancis@rmcc.edu
South Arkansas Community College Dean Inman Dean of Enrollment Services 870-864-7142 dinman@southark.edu
Southeast Arkansas College Lozanne Calhoun Registrar 870-543-5952 lcalhoun@seark.edu
Southern Arkansas University Sandra Walker Associate Registrar 870-235-4035 slwalker@saumag.edu
Southern Arkansas University - Tech Wayne Banks Registrar 870-574-4493 wbanks@sautech.edu
University of Arkansas at Fort Smith Wayne Womack Registrar 479 788 7407 Wayne.Womack@uafs.edu
University of Arkansas at Little Rock Joyce Hail Registrar 501-569-8175 jahail@ualr.edu
University of Arkansas at Monticello Jimmie Yeiser Provost and Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 870-460-1033 yeiserj@uamont.edu
UA Community College at Batesville Shelly Moser Registrar 870-612-2034 smoser@uaccb.edu
UA Community College at Hope Diana Syata Registrar (870)-722-8220 Diana.syata@uacch.edu
UA Community College at Morrilton Linda Holland Registrar (501) 354-7565 holland@uaccm.edu
University of Arkansas, Fayetteville Dave Dawson Assoc. VP for Enrollment Services & Registrar 479-575-5057 daved@uark.edu
University of Central Arkansas Claye Eubanks Associate Registrar (501) 450-5043 ceubanks@uca.edu
University of Arkansas at Pine Bluff Linda Okiror Admissions 870-575-8492 okirorl@uapb.edu
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